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uStepper S-light

DESIGN CONSIDERATIONS

DESIGN NOTE:
Example text for informational
design notes.

DESIGN NOTE:
Example text for cautionary
design notes.

DESIGN NOTE:
Example text for critical

design notes.

LAYOUT NOTE:
Example text for critical
layout guidelines.

DESIGN NOTE:
Example text for debug notes.
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	NetLabels
	AUX2
	AUX2


	AUX3
	Pins
	PL1-3

	NetLabels
	AUX3
	AUX3


	D0/RXD
	Pins
	PL2-1

	NetLabels
	D0/RXD
	D0/RXD
	D0/RXD


	D1/TXD
	Pins
	PL2-2

	NetLabels
	D1/TXD
	D1/TXD
	D1/TXD


	D2
	Pins
	PL2-3

	NetLabels
	D2
	D2


	D3
	Pins
	PL2-4

	NetLabels
	D3
	D3


	D4/MOSI0
	Pins
	PL2-5

	NetLabels
	D4/MOSI0
	D4/MOSI0


	D5/MISO0
	Pins
	PL2-6

	NetLabels
	D5/MISO0
	D5/MISO0


	D6/SCK0
	Pins
	PL2-7

	NetLabels
	D6/SCK0
	D6/SCK0


	GND
	Pins
	PL2-10
	PL3-6
	PL3-7
	PL4-2
	PL5-2
	PL5-3
	R4-1


	TXD_TMC
	SDA_ENC
	SCL_ENC
	RXD_TMC
	PD7
	PD5
	PD4
	PB2
	NetQ1_3
	Pins
	Q1-3
	R3-1
	R4-2


	CLKO
	VIN
	Pins
	PL3-4
	PL3-5
	PL4-1
	PL5-1
	Q1-1
	Q1-2
	Q1-5
	Q1-6


	VIN_PROTECT
	Pins
	Q1-4
	R3-2






